EDUCATIONAL WORKSHOPS wyspa dzieci
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
EDUCATIONAL
PROGRAM 9:30-2:30 pm | 9:30-2:30pm | 9:30 - 2:30 pm 9:30 - 2:30 pm 9:30 - 2:30 pm
2-6
Day Care 7:00 —6:00 pm | 7:00 —6:00 pm | 7:00—6:00 pm 7:00 — 6:00 pm 7:00 — 6:00 pm

» EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM - MOM & ME - Daily 1 hour educational program - for kids 1 -
2 years, who don'’t already attend a preschool.

PAYMENT for one month: 1 day per week $60
2 days per week  $90
3 days per week  $140
» EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM - Daily 5 hour educational program.
PAYMENT for one week:
DAYS PER TWO YEARS
WEEK INFANTS TODDLERS OLD PRESCHOOLERS
5 N/A N/A $200 185
3 N/A N/A $140 130
2 N/A N/A $105 100

It is possible for your child to attend from 7:00 am to 6:00 pm. The Educational Program is included

during this time.

PAYMENT for one week: :
DAYS PER TWO YEARS
WEEK INFANTS TODDLERS OLD PRESCHOOLERS
5 $325 $250 $230 220
3 $240 $180 $175 160
2 $170 $140 $130 120

» EXTENDED DAY PROGRAMS: Daily 3 hour after school program - for kids 6 - 12 years.

PAYMENT for one month:

1 day per week
2 days per week
3 days per week
4 days per week
5 days per week

$160
$220
$280
$320
$380



