

EDUCATIONAL WORKSHOPS

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2 - 6	9:30 -2:30 pm	9:30 - 2:30 pm	9:30 - 2:30 pm	9:30 - 2:30 pm	9:30 - 2:30 pm
Day Care	7:00 – 6:00 pm				

> EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM - MOM & ME - Daily 1 hour educational program – for kids 1 -2 years, who don't already attend a preschool.

PAYMENT for one month:	:	1 day per week	\$60
		2 days per week	\$90
		3 days per week	\$140

EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM - Daily 5 hour educational program.

DAYS PER WEEK	INFANTS	TODDLERS	TWO YEARS OLD	PRESCHOOLERS
5	N/A	N/A	\$200	185
3	N/A	N/A	\$140	130
2	N/A	N/A	\$105	100

PAYMENT for one week:

It is possible for your child to attend from 7:00 am to 6:00 pm. The Educational Program is included during this time.

	PAYMENT for one	week: :		
DAYS PER WEEK	INFANTS	TODDLERS	TWO YEARS OLD	PRESCHOOLERS
5	\$325	\$250	\$230	220
3	\$240	\$180	\$175	160
2	\$170	\$140	\$130	120

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAMS: Daily 3 hour after school program – for kids 6 - 12 years.

PAYMENT for one month:	:	1 day per week	\$160
		2 days per week	\$220
		3 days per week	\$280
		4 days per week	\$320
		5 days per week	\$380